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BASKETBALL COURTS AT UPPER YARD4
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BASKETBALL COURTS AT LOWER YARD

VOLLEY BALL COURTS 

RUNNING TRACK

OUTDOOR WORKOUT EQUIPMENT

FOUR SQUARE COURTS

LONG JUMP

PICKLE BALL COURTS

EXISTING ACTIVITY#

1) WHAT AREAS OF THE CURRENT 

SCHOOLYARD WORKS WELL, AND WHAT 

AREAS DO YOU THINK NEED IMPROVEMENT? 

2) WHAT AREAS OF THE SCHOOLYARD DO 

STUDENTS AND STAFF SEEM TO ENJOY THE 

MOST, AND WHY? 

3) THIS IS A GREEN INFRASTRUCTURE 

PROJECT, WHAT OPPORTUNITIES DO YOU 

SEE FOR ENHANCING WATER MANAGEMENT, 

PLANTINGS, OR BIODIVERSITY IN THE 

SCHOOLYARD? 

O
RT

EG
A 

ST
RE

ET
(8

0'
 P

UB
LI

C 
RO

AD
)

37TH AVENUE
(50' PUBLIC ROAD)

4
3

2
1

1

2

3

4

4321

4

3

2

1

4

3

2

1

2
1

3
4

N
O

R
TH

0 feet60

1" = 30'

30 90

O
RT

EG
A

 S
TR

EE
T

BASKETBALL COURTS AT 
UPPER YARD

BASKETBALL COURTS AT 
LOWER YARD

GARDEN

VOLLEYBALL
COURTS

LONG JUMP

WORKOUT EQUIPMENT

RUNNING TRACK

FOUR
SQUARE

FOUR
SQUARE

FOUR
SQUARE

FOUR
SQUARE

PICKLE
BALL COURT

PICKLE
BALL COURT

12

3

4

5
1

2

3

4

5


